poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 511 -

Spring 2017

Division 511 - Nagoya
Black Tier

Name
Futoshi Kanayama

Kazuto Kinoshita
Goro Ohuchi
Masahiro Yotsuya
Motoyasu Mizutani
Megumi Maki
Hideki Kojima
Akihiro Jinno
Manabu Kachi

White Tier

Name
Yutaro Ito

Tomomi Hasegawa
Tsukasa Kajihara
Hiroyuki Egashira
Koji Ito

Tomoyuki Kuromiya
Taka Tsuiji

Tadashi Asai

Tazue Sawabe

Kouji Yamada

Green Tier

Name
Tatsushi Yamamoto

Hideto Tabuchi
Masayoshi Kinoshita
Shingo Chiba
Ryoichi Fujisaki
Hidemi Kogiso
Kumiko Morita
Katsuyuki Tanaka
Shinchi Ishikawa
Yuji Nakatsuka
Teruaki Ito

Shigeki Oyama

Member #
06805

04911
00107
06321
04909
02221
06803
05007
05773

Member #
07789

04867
06802
07452
05000
07786
05772
05009
05358
05774
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07125

08470
08650
08651
08134
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05292
08230
07866
07451
07202
08333
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